Wanderpokal 2018

26.11.-01.12.2018

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
2018 MANNSCHAFT
Platz| s | Mannschat EIE R s | Totl
1. TSG A-H. Handball Herren IV 1 293.2 296.6 | 589.8
699 | Lippisch, Nils 358 98.8 101.0| 199.8
105 | Kiel, Michael 8009025 97.4 100.1| 1975
109 | Kathner, llya 8009029 97.0 955 1925
2. ASFV | RGZV Altenhagen 1 287.7 291.1| 578.8
55 [ Quisbrock, Sascha 8007006 95.7 99.1| 194.8
69 | Krliger, Mareile 8007020 94.6 97.7 1923
789 | Bernhardt, Tobias 311412112 97.4 94.3| 191.7
3. moBiel VF1 1 284.9 289.4| 574.3
625 | Kdhne, Jenny 31142080 99.6 96.9| 196.5
763 | Kunze, Jan Oliver 311412083 95.3 98.4| 193.7
623 | Kurre, Jens 31142078 90.0 94.1| 1841
4, Sunny Boys 1 285.0 288.9| 5739
758 | Melenberg, Viktor 311412077 96.8 99.5| 196.3
756 | Kralemann, Simone 311412075 91.9 97.2( 1891
701 | Appel, Alexander 311410315 96.3 92.2| 188.5
5. Feuerwehr Heepen 1 287.4 284.5| 571.9
49 | Raupach, Thorsten 8006015 95.5 97.1 192.6
35 | Hagemeier, Marvin 8006001 97.2 93.4| 190.6
39 | Fliege, Philipp 8006005 94.7 94.0( 188.7
6. Schnap(s)schuss Schiitzenladies 1 278.1 289.3| 567.4
662 | Uekermann, Alina 685 92.8 99.5| 1923
99 | Schaper, Maike 8009019 92.5 971 189.6
785 [ Klimt, Nadira 311412023 92.8 92.7| 185.5
7. Skatclub 1 279.5 286.1| 565.6
673 | Dittombee, Jorg 311410279 94.6 97.0( 1916
131 | Dittombee, Dirk 8014002 92.9 948 187.7
132 | Lautz, Thorsten 8014003 92.0 94.3| 186.3
8. IWG Heepen 1 282.2 283.0| 565.2
658 | Neuhaus, Katja 311404019 98.3 98.8| 197.1
660 [ Mormann, Hans Jiirgen 311404016 93.0 93.8( 186.8
33 | Utecht, Sabine 8005003 90.9 904 | 181.3
9. Westfalen Blatt 1 271.9 278.5| 550.4
21 | Diekmann, Michael 8004004 95.6 98.2| 193.8
19 | Uffmann, Hendrik 8004002 88.8 945| 183.3
29 | Biestmann, Stefan 8004012 875 85.8| 173.3
10. Uschis Radclub 1 278.2 270.3| 548.5
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Rolf, Michael
Klemme, Bastian
Rettkowski, Dirk

SV Heepen Tennis 1
Brilka, Alexa

Meise, Susanne
Plass, Marion
Beates Team 1

Rolf, Michael
Klemme, Sebastian

Klemme, Bastian

Imkerverein Heepen und Umgegend 1

Vinke, Reiner
Genett, Andre
Handt, Gero

Pfeil & Spitze 1
Getzlaff, Jurgen
Kiel, Peter
Heibrock, Petra
Bogenschiitzen 1
Alberts, Albert
Alberts, Eike
Kaiser, Andreas
LT Heepen 1
Lohmann, Dieter
Barmeier, Uwe
Suthe, Ulrike
Runkelstamm 1
Droste, Michael
Neuhaus, Olaf
Wolff, Carsten
Schlieménner 1
Tesche-Soeberdt, Petra
Spilker, Rudiger
Krieg, Rolf

Thron 2018 1
Klemme, Karla
Klemme, Klaus
Krause, Angelika
Bronser SchieBweiber | 1
Lautz, Anja
Piontek, Gabi

Leuschner, Sabine

Bronser SchieBweiber Il 1

Becker, Simone
Moller, Petra

Niemeier, Petra
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311412064
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311412110
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659
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311404011

8016003
311410307
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8016001
96
31142088
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89.1
267.6
94.8
90.6
82.2
265.7
92.3
88.3
85.1
262.3
93.1
85.4
83.8
266.0
86.7
84.1
95.2
256.2
85.2
86.1
84.9
265.1
93.2
83.9
88.0
2531
93.5
88.4
71.2
258.3
98.5
90.0
69.8
246.0
88.3
81.1
76.6

99.4
89.0
81.9
268.4
91.9
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270.7
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87.0
89.4
2744
921
93.6
88.7
270.9
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90.2
268.3
94.8
87.7
85.8
258.9
94.9
87.6
76.4
264.8
91.9
86.7
86.2
255.0
99.0
84.2
71.8
265.6
88.0
85.2
92.4
256.2
96.6
87.0
72.6
266.3
91.2
85.6
89.5

196.4
181.0
1711
545.8
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186.9
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170.9
536.6
184.0
177.3
175.3
530.6
187.9
1731
169.6
524.9
181.6
171.7
171.6
521.0
1771
172.8
1711
520.1
192.2
168.1
159.8
518.7
181.5
173.6
163.6
514.5
195.1
177.0
142.4
512.3
179.5
166.7
166.1
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Dienstagstreff 1
Holzkamp, Michael

Getzlaff, Jurgen
Kihne, Ralf

LG Heeper Fichten 1
Sander, Gaby
Ruscheweyh, Hans Peter
Kremer, Elise

Neue Westfilische 1
Buck, Alexandra
Mahncke, Jirgen
Monikes, Ariane
Basket 73 1
Lohmann, Dieter
Puls, Dieter

Barmeier, Uwe

CVJM Heepen 1
Combrink, Rainer
Kopietz, Karl-Heinz

Romberg, Rainer

31142060
31142062
311404028

311410331
389
311412085

8003001
8003013
8003005

311412069
311412070
311412071
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311412061

247.9
92.2
84.0
.7

245.9
88.6
82.3
75.0

243.4
90.8
84.2
68.4

236.6
84.2
80.0
724

208.6
86.3
723
50.0

259.0
94.5
83.7
80.8

250.1
96.1
76.2
77.8

249.8
91.5
81.3
77.0

250.3
84.3
85.1
80.9

250.2
89.7
77.3
83.2

506.9
186.7
167.7
152.5
496.0
184.7
158.5
152.8
493.2
182.3
165.5
145.4
486.9
168.5
165.1
153.3
458.8
176.0
149.6
133.2
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